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Range

Wattage

1.2kW

1.8kW

2.4kW

3kW

Width [mm]

940mm

1240mm

1540mm

1940mm

Amps

5.22A

7.83A

10.43A

13.04A

Height [mm]

67mm

67mm

67mm

67mm

Depth [mm]

150mm

150mm

150mm

150mm

Weight [Kg]

4kg

6kg

8kg

10kg

Ionis Infrared Bar Heaters
Exclusive to Mirrorstone Heating, our Ionis Infrared Bar Heaters utilise top of the range IR 

heating technologies, giving you optimal heat at the lowest energy costs.

This information is uncontrolled if printed. All information subject to change. Generated January 2025.

1.5m Cable Length 

Over Heat Protection

 IP44

Aluminium Surface

Stainless Steel Tube 
Heating Element



          86 Scudamore Road, Leicester, LE3 1UQ   |   0116 436 2250   |   sales@mirrorstone.co.uk   |   www.mirrorstoneheating.co.uk  

This information is uncontrolled if printed. All information subject to change. Generated January 2025.

Key Specs

Surface Material

Frame Material

Heating Element

Cable Length

On/Off Switch

Built-In Thermostat

Remote Included

Wi-Fi

Max Surface Temperature

Over Heat Protection

IP Rating

Wavelength

Mounting Option

Aluminium

Aluminium

Stainless Steel Tube

1.5m

Yes

No

No

No

2000C-3000C

Yes

IP44

8-15µm

Ceiling, Wall


