## MIR AOR STONE



## Ionis Infrared Bar Heaters

Exclusive to Mirrorstone Heating, our Ionis Infrared Bar Heaters utilise top of the range IR heating technologies, giving you optimal heat at the lowest energy costs.



1.5m Cable Length



**Over Heat Protection** 



IP44



Aluminium Surface



Stainless Steel Tube **Heating Element** 



#### Range

Wattage	Amps	Width [mm]	Height [mm]	Depth [mm]	Weight [Kg]
1.2kW	5.22A	940mm	67mm	150mm	4kg
1.8kW	7.83A	1240mm	67mm	150mm	6kg
2.4kW	10.43A	1540mm	67mm	150mm	8kg
3kW	13.04A	1940mm	67mm	150mm	10kg

# MIR FORSTONE



### **Key Specs**

► Surface Material	Aluminium
Frame Material	Aluminium
► Heating Element	Stainless Steel Tube
► Cable Length	1.5m
► On/Off Switch	Yes
► Built-In Thermostat	No
► Remote Included	No
▶ Wi-Fi	No
► Max Surface Temperature	200°C-300°C
► Over Heat Protection	Yes
► IP Rating	IP44
▶ Wavelength	8-15µm
<b>▶</b> Mounting Option	Ceiling, Wall





**RoHS** 





